Salt River Pima-Maricopa Community Schools
2016-17 ECEC Calendar
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Pre-Service - No students School In Session Professional Development
Tribal Holiday Closure Day-No Students First Day/ Last Day of school
EHS in session/Preschool Child Care Closure Day -Exemption Child Care Services
Holidays
Monday July 4 Independence Day Monday January 2 New Year's Day
Monday September 5 Labor Day Monday January 16 Martin Luther King Day
Friday September 30 Native American Day Monday February 20 Presidents Day
Friday November 11 Veterans Day Friday May 29 Memorial Day
Thursday November 24-25 |Thanksgiving Wednesday June 14 SRPMIC Day
Fri & Mon | Dec 23 & Dec 26 |Christmas
Important Dates Mon -Friday |Aug 1-5 Orientation Conferences
Friday July 29 Last Day of EHS Mon -Friday  |Oct 31-Nov 4 Fall Conferences
Monday August 8 First Day of EHS and HS Mon -Friday |Feb. 6- 10 Winter Conferences
Tuesday May 23, 2017 Last Day of HS Mon -Friday  |May 8-12 Spring Conferences
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